Army Sports

Lottery Results

13 May 2023

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 13 May 2023. Belynda Perkins pressed
the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Wendy Jones invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can be
purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportlottery.com

1st Prize (£10,000)
CPL T STEVENS

2nd Prize (£5,000)
LCPL S GURUNG

3rd Prize (£4,000)
CPL R MURRAY

4th Prize  (£3,000)
GNR L HENNEN

5th Prize (£2,000)
CPL H PELLS

6th Prize (£1,000)
LCPL K LA MOTHE

Consolation Prize (£500)
CAPT MD CALDWELL

LCPL D COPE

Consolation Prize (£200)
SGT KA GIBSON

CSGT AR MARLOW

CPL L DONOVAN
LCPL JC TWIST
MAJ LR LLOYD
BDR T MARSHALL
LCPL T TAYLOR
CPL S MAUDSLEY
GNR A EDWARDS
LCPL M C WARD SELL
LCPL N BAGGOTT
PTE J ELL

LCPL RP DAVIS

WO2 NK MANSFIELD
CAPT HM WHITTAKER

3 BN REME 20 COY

7 BN REME 132 SON

14 SIG REGT (EW)

106RA-295BTY

BOVINGTON SUPPORT UNIT

1 REGT RLC 2 SQN

RTR
47 REGT RA WKSP REME

52 MI COY
1 LANCS ENABLING COMPONENT

1 MWD REGT

37 SIG REGT - 50 SIG SQN
ARMY DIVISION ICSC COURSES
19 REGT RA

36 ENGR REGT - 50 SON

13 SIG REGT 233 SON

29 CDO REGT RA

232 PORT SON RLC

36 ENGR REGT 20 SON

ARMY FOUNDATION COLLEGE

33 ENGR REGT (EOD) 58 FD SON
(EODY)
1 YORKS

BCD A TORNADO FORCE

TIDWORTH

IPSWICH

HAVERFORDWEST

PORTSMOUTH

WAREHAM

BICESTER

TIDWORTH
SALISBURY

GATESHEAD
CHESTER

OAKHAM
DARLINGTON
SHRIVENHAM
LARKHILL
MAIDSTONE
CORSHAM
PLYMOUTH HOE
BODMIN
MAIDSTONE
HARROGATE
SAFFRON WALDEN

CATTERICK GARRISON
LOSSIEMOUTH

03050601

27402323

29233332

15293435

32322231

03061725

10343839
29273425

25352333
03051627

38242934
02033339
03091840
35313937
14152133
30342935
31292921
08192140
04101108
20212830
11182437

25363435
09232436
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Consolation Prize (£100)

WO1 PW MANNERS NATO 1 DEU NLD CORPS HQ BFPO 17 01050918
SSGT K BYATT DSL 85 SQN RLC WINCHESTER 03101837
WO2 AJ WILLIS DEFENCE COLLEGE OF CIS BLANDFORD FORUM 14343840
MAJ RA MCCUBBIN 1 MED REGT 31 MED SQN TIDWORTH 08170215
SGT A POSEY ASPT ALDERSHOT 38253935
LCPL L WHITBREAD 6 REGT RLC THIRSK 12202006
LBDR B SOANES 47 REGT RA - 43 BTY LARKHILL 02031923
CAPT H GRAY WESTERN BALKANS REGIONAL  BFPO 747 02130612
CO CELL
SPR NJ SHERIDAN 14 SQN 42 ENGR REGT RAF WYTON 18193437
SSGT A DUNBAR 243 FD HOSP DERRIFORD 16243237

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.



